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RESULT 3 - 0
SET 13 36 69 912 1215 1518 1821 21SHOT SHOTDARTS DARTSREST REST

1125 12381 4196 10059 59100 8440 40 16 0 94

2100 55180 60105 100116 140116 12 0 146

360 4082 5859 100180 140100 5910 8810 10 20 0 16

SET 23 36 69 912 1215 1518 1821 21SHOT SHOTDARTS DARTSREST REST

1123 9560 4260 14058 10081 41 83 83 17119 0

230 28140 60100 3060 12185 9646 5240 40 21 0 114

3100 140100 10040 12060 85140 36 20 20 1661 0

497 100180 137100 10093 4119 4312 12 16 0 80

5100 42140 14081 40100 8180 9480 15 0 104

SET 33 36 69 912 1215 1518 1821 21SHOT SHOTDARTS DARTSREST REST

196 137140 100125 6043 4397 97 14 0 161

2140 121140 140100 44121 60121 12 0 136

3180 14060 43123 14058 4470 9410 10 18 0 40

PLAYER
Ted Hankey
Brian  Woods

AVE
30.64
28.00

60+
12
9

TONS
17
14

TON+
6
8

180's
4
0

BLEG
12
16

HOUT
121
83

HIT%
N/A
N/A

DARTS
174
165

SCORE
5331
4620

OUTSHOTS FROM 100-170
116,121,
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